Page	1	of	1	

CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

	Contract No. & Name	20200026 - 2020 Sanitary and Storm 5	Sewer CCTV Insp	ection (#	# 692	9051)				
С	.O. No. <u>1</u>	Funding Account (s) Org-60484,Obj-57570	nding Account (s) Org-60484,Obj-57570 & Org-22640, Obj-54560				Original Contract \$ 175,021.19			
								s ⁻		
					_	Contract Tot	al	\$	175,021.19	
С	ontractor Green Bay	/ Pipe & TV, LLC								
		lly agree to the contract change order a	s herein delineat	ed.						
	Description o	f Changes - Quantities, Units,		Units	T	Unit Drices	Decrease	T	Increase in	
IN	o. Unit Prices, C	Change in Completion Schedule.	Final Quantity	Units		Unit Prices	in Contract		Contract	
		Add or delete the following items according to the quantities and unit prices shown below:								
2	CCTV Sanitary Sewi	ers with Light Cleaning (8"-12" Diameter)	(\$3,897.70)	LF	@	\$1.05	(\$4,092.59)	\top	\$0.00	
3	CCTV Storm Sowers	ers with Light Cleaning (15"-21" Diameter) s with Light Cleaning (8"-18" Diameter)	\$279.40	SF	@	\$1.05	\$0.00		\$293.37	
14	CCTV Storm Sewers	with Light Cleaning (8*-18" Diameter)	(\$5,158.40)	SF	@	\$1.26	(\$6,499.58)	I	\$0.00	
5	CCTV Storm Sewers	with Light Cleaning (42"-54" Diameter)	(\$4,774.40) (\$1,296.60)	LF	@	\$1.26	(\$6,015.74)	\perp	\$0.00	
6		with Light Cleaning (60"-84" Diameter)		LS	@	\$1.26	(\$1,633.72)	+	\$0.00	
7	CCTV Storm Sewer I	nlet leads with Light Cleaning	(\$3,872.20) (\$95.80)	LF SF	@	\$1.26	(\$4,878.97)	4	\$0.00	
8	Heavy Cleaning		(\$2,500.00)	LF	@	\$2.50 \$2.00	(\$239.50) (\$5,000.00)	+	\$0.00	
9	Root Cutting		(\$2,500.00)	EA	@	\$1.30	(\$3,250.00)	+	\$0.00 \$0.00	
				Lit	-	\$1.00	(\$5,250.00)	+	\$0.00	
<u> </u>								1		
-										
					_					
					-			_		
					-			-		
					_			⊢		
								-		
					-					
					+			_		
					+			-		
					\neg					
_								_		
					+			_		
								-		
	Total Decrease						(\$31,610.10)			
	Total Increase				\$293.37					
diu	Change in Contract Amount		\$31,316.73)							
	or o or a doc ranount		5.6.6.6.6.6.8.8.6.6.					(\$	31,316.73)	
	The time provided for	completion of the contract is unchange	ed. increased.							
	decreased by cal	endar days. This document shall becore	ne an amendmer	nt						
	to the contract and all	provisions of the contract will apply her	eto.							
	oli o		_							
CCAI	oted by:	often + but the a	1. Din Ti	1110		0 1	27071			
1	-122 by.	The state of the s	upp well	ILL		O1	2-2021			
ecoi	mmended by: (du T- Mobile	U			0	Date 21			
		Engineer/Department He	ad			01	12/01			

Accepted by:

Recommended by:

Approved by:

Approved by:

Approved by:

Commissioner of Public Works

Date

Date

Date

Date